COGNOME
FORMISANO
FORMISANO
FORMISANO
FORMISANO
FORMISANO
FORMISANO
FORMISANO
FORNARO
FORNARO
FORTE
FORTINI
FORTINI
FORTUNATO
FORTUNATO
FORTUNATO
FOSCARDI
FOSCARINO
FOTTICCHIA
FRAGALA COPPOLA
FRAGLIASSO
FRAGLIO
FRANCESE
FRANCHELLI
FRANCHETTI
FRANCHETTI
FRANCHETTI
FRANCHINO
FRANCIONE
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCUCCI
FRANGIONE
FRANGIOSA
FRANK
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE
FRANZESE

NOME
NUNZIA
PASQUALE
REA
SERENA
UMBERTO
VALERIA
VINCENZO
ENRICO
MATTIA
TERESA
ANTONELLA
GIOVANNA
LAURA
MARCELLA
TONIA
MARIANNA
RITA
VITTORIA
SERENA
EDUARDO
MARIA TERESA
NOEMI
NATHASCIA
CHIARA
GAIA
GIROLAMO
MARIA CRISTINA
ANGELA
ERIKA
LUIGI
MATTIA
SILVIA
VIVIANA
FRANCESCA
RITA

NINA VALENTINA
FABIANA
ANTONELLA
ARMANDO
CARLA
CARMELA
CHIARA
FEDERICA
MARGHERITA
PAOLO
PASQUALE
ROBERTA
ROSA
VALERIA

DT_NASCITA PROTOCOL MATRICOLA

09/07/1993
13/09/1997
04/11/1999
24/08/1998
25/05/1997
06/04/1996
18/07/1991
15/07/1993
28/04/1997
03/10/1997
10/08/1998
16/11/2000
24/11/1997
28/12/1996
08/12/1994
07/11/1992
28/12/1995
16/10/1998
23/10/1999
30/11/1999
03/09/1997
27/12/1997
03/01/1994
16/02/1995
19/11/1998
09/11/1995
15/08/1998
05/06/1998
16/11/1996
16/07/1996
28/03/1998
31/05/1991
28/12/1999
23/02/1999
27/04/1997
31/03/1995
12/08/1995
17/06/1997
01/03/1996
29/01/2002
18/11/1997
10/08/1997
17/07/2000
16/11/1997
06/12/1995
07/04/1996
23/10/1997
21/08/1997
10/02/1998

22.023
25.728
26.751
22.089
25.465
21.317
29.152
28.902
25.108
20.942
26.641
24.909
27.036
28.249
19.413
23.236
20.589
27.629
21.939
27.626
22.743
21.068
24.358
28.643
23.752
29.465
24.798
26.669
27.777
25.748
21.181
29.192
24.192
24.055
21.754
25.068
22.832
19.926
26.620
27.009
25.020
26.090
29.155
25.138
28.295
28.736
26.627
24.697
22.484

N06000929
N74000487
N62004427
N59001158
P32000333

N27005752
991021555

M68000254
P18000213
N62003857
N31001378
P13000041

M55000828
M09001455
N79001614

N50000504
N24005557
N62003405
N79001585
991032276

N14002580
N82004762
N29000444
M55001214
N60006165
N88005619
N14002814
M66000501
M68000178
N76004321
N60006563
N55003162
M15001210
M54000995
N88007117
N51000951
N58002501
N28001967
N27005418
N22012038
N27005477
N66003186
991032453

N88006372
M44000567
N39000807



FRANZIN
FRANZONE
FRANZONE
FRANZONE
FRAOLA
FRASCOGNA
FRASSINO
FRATICELLI
FRATTASIO
FRATTASIO
FRATTASIO
FRATTASIO
FREDA
FREDA
FRENNA
FRESA
FREZZA
FREZZA
FREZZA
FREZZA
FREZZA
FRIGENTI
FRISCIA
FRISENDA
FROIO
FROLDI PAGANINI
FRONGILLO

FRUCCIO
FRUGGIERO
FRUTTALDO
FRUTTALDO
FRUTTALDO
FUCCI
FUCCILLO
FUCCIO
FUCCIO
FUNARO
FUNARO
FURENTE
FUROLO
FUSCHINO
FUSCIELLO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO

PRISCILLA
ANDREA
ARMANDO
LUCA
ROBERTA ROSARIA
VALENTINA
AGNESE
FABIANA MARIA
CRISTINA
ENRICA
FABRIZIO
NUNZIA
ANDREA
CARLA
FEDERICA
SARA
ANNAMARIA
CARMELA
LUCA

MARIA
VIRGINIA
ROBERTA
VIRGINIA
ELENA
FRANCESCO
GIULIANA

MARIKA
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE

MADDALENA
KATERYNA
PINA
RICCARDO
NICOLE
MARTINA
ANGELA
GIUSEPPINA
CHIARA
MARCO
MARIANA
VALENTINA
GIULIA ZINEDINE
ALESSIA
ANTONIETTA
ARIANNA
BENEDETTA
CARMELA
DOMENICA
EMANUELA
EMILIA

01/11/1994
25/11/1997
30/05/1994
01/05/1997
09/10/1988
03/03/1990
19/06/1990
13/03/1998
17/07/1998
21/10/1997
28/10/1993
04/07/1997
18/06/1996
01/04/1996
24/02/2001
27/11/1993
22/07/1993
30/12/1999
21/06/1996
21/07/2000
24/05/1997
20/12/2000
03/07/1998
29/07/1996
07/04/1989
23/02/1997
01/07/1996

08/08/1997
06/04/1987
09/05/1993
20/06/1996
17/01/1995
30/06/1996
22/11/1996
20/10/1998
06/10/1993
04/04/1998
30/08/1996
05/11/1992
03/03/1996
21/01/1998
11/10/1990
21/10/2000
26/03/1996
16/07/1996
10/02/1998
28/04/1996
31/03/1992
20/01/1997

19.507
23.891
23.892
20.916
28.197
21.350
21.142
27.743
25.433
25.241
22.437
23.425
20.842
26.016
28.367
23.882
27.322
21.390
29.561
28.392
21.388
23.259
28.624
21.835
24.646
20.579
29.265

28.919
29.138
29.333
21.794
27.467
23.745
24.881
20.069
19.920
24.037
27.742
22.162
22.916
19.314
27.526
25.186
25.584
23.263
19.809
23.419
27.347
19.243

M06003576
P37000025
M53000944
N86002158
N70001005
N55001773
N27005246
N29000494
M09001769
N28002064
N61001019
N55002933
N98000548
M62001962
N36003923
N27005675
N68000807
N23001790
M55001225
M13004257
M55000949
N22011044
M09001734
P18000231
991014846

991034174

N59001022

N56000683
511004342

M06002145
N28001937
N60005166
N92002381
P17000043
N60006415
N60002949
N60006637
M74000105
N99002492
N99002413
N70001066
S66000192
N22011286
N25002430
N68000735
N60005387

N55002746



FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
FUSCO
GABBIANO
GAETA

GAETANI D'ARAGONA
DI CIRIGLIANO
GAETANI D'’ARAGONA
DI CIRIGLIANO

GAGLIANO
GAGLIARDI
GAGLIARDI
GAGLIARDI
GAGLIARDI
GAGLIO
GAGLIONE
GAGLIONE
GAGLIOTTA
GAGLIOTTA
GAIOLA
GAITA
GALA

GALA
GALANO

GALANTUOMO

GALARDO
GALASSO
GALASSO
GALASSO
GALASSO
GALASSO
GALATI
GALATOLA

GAETANO
GIOVANNI
GIULIA
GIULIO
ILARIA
ILENIA

LUIGI
MADDALENA
MARIANNA
MARIO
MARIO
MATTIA
PASQUALINA
PATRIZIO ANDREA
RICCARDO
SALVATORE
SARA

TONYA
VIRGINIA
VIVIANA
ROSALBA ANNA
FRANCESCA

LUCA

NORMA
SILIA ALESSIA
ANTONIO
ELEONORA
RAFFAELLA
VINCENZO
ANTONELLA
ANGELA
ANNA

LUCIA
SALVATORE
ROSA
VERDIANA
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSIA
FRANCESCO
ANTONIA
ENRICA
FRANCESCO
ILENIA
MIRKO
IRENE
EMANUELA

21/05/1991
03/08/1993
20/12/1994
26/11/1997
21/12/1992
13/11/1996
22/09/1997
08/01/1992
28/05/1994
18/03/1996
15/03/1997
25/04/1996
13/03/1991
24/07/1997
07/09/1999
17/12/1999
09/11/1996
01/06/1996
11/07/1996
18/10/1995
21/04/1995
23/05/2001

07/03/1997

02/07/1993
28/11/1995
29/11/1995
19/09/1996
02/09/1984
17/10/1993
20/10/1999
31/10/1992
16/07/1997
27/10/1992
09/02/1995
11/12/2000
21/02/1994
08/01/1996
02/06/1980
09/07/1998
22/12/1997
20/10/1994
05/08/1998
20/06/1993
16/07/1998
25/02/1999
22/01/1995
27/07/1998
14/11/1996

26.275
23.336
26.438
25.067
26.386
26.817
26.709
25.530
20.251
25.187
19.228
22.018
27.799
22.800
27.735
21.498
20.401
28.842
23.612
29.219
26.153
21.290

24.267

24.226
19.727
19.444
20.432
26.633
25.439
26.745
27.288
20.487
22.414
21.197
20.784
23.131
28.097
21.244
21.287
23.143
26.216
27.413
23.436
20.905
23.018
25.378
23.702
25.662

M56000584
N68000860
N55002605
M05000221
M55000732
N14002922
P14000377
M67000598
N94000463
991030962

N96000542

P48000029
N68000796
M46001432
N69001481
N55002532
N79001537

N99002712
M09001528
P14001550

N68000785

N94000515
991029388

M09001566
M09001561
N55002606
M61000714
P30000253
M45002875
N88006120
M55001065

N22012120
N51000868
M15001200
M58000153
N09000564
N70001056
N99002321
N55003076
991026847

M96001296
N76004198
N47002889
N56000666
N99002640



GALDI
GALDI
GALDIERI
GALEOTTI
GALEOTTI
GALIA
GALIERO
GALIERO
GALILEO
GALLIANO
GALLINARO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLUCCI
GALONIS
GAMBA
GAMBA

GAMBARDELLA
GAMBARDELLA
GAMBARDELLA

GAMBONE
GAMMELLA
GAMMELLA
GAMMIERI
GANDOLFO
GARANTE
GARARDO
GARGANO
GARGANO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO

CARMEN

MARIA ANGELA

FORTUNA
LIVIO
PAOLA
ANNA

CIRO DARIO
ERNESTINA
DEBORA
DANIELA
ELIANA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIA

ANGELA MARIA

ANNA
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
GABRIELLA
GIULIA
GIULIA
IVANA
MARIA
MARIA
ROSSELLA
SABRINA
SARA
STEFANIA
VINCENZO
YLENIA
LUIGI
ANGELICA
CLARA
MARTA
AMALIA
ANTONIO
ELENA
ANTONIO
MARIAPAOLA
MELANIA
GIANLUIGI
GENNARO
ERICA
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
RITA
ALESSANDRA
CAMILLA
CARMEN
CONCETTA
DARIA

03/01/1999
05/12/1993
29/09/1995
15/11/1990
15/09/1994
26/12/1993
29/04/1991
27/06/1994
06/12/1993
04/07/1997
21/12/1993
15/03/2002
05/04/1993
19/07/1997
20/07/1999
16/03/1996
28/05/2000
01/12/1998
11/12/2000
24/03/1999
08/06/1997
12/04/1997
15/03/1994
11/01/1997
19/08/2001
02/11/1995
13/10/1997
08/07/1991
30/11/1995
03/07/1997
14/05/1998
28/02/1998
01/02/2001
24/05/1995
25/02/1990
16/11/1998
25/03/1998
06/03/1999
23/07/1994
12/06/1997
18/04/1998
19/10/1997
06/12/1992
26/09/1991
26/07/1996
23/10/1997
24/03/1994
24/06/1999
08/01/1998
10/02/1999

24.928
21.682
23.589
20.322
29.097
29.343
20.660
19.697
26.273
26.986
23.253
22.572
19.502
25.693
28.933
22.020
26.514
22.766
27.842
28.449
21.532
23.213
25.137
21.232
21.233
20.885
19.576
21.462
24.538
21.955
24.115
20.045
21.176
22.024
29.110
24.797
27.519
23.791
20.873
25.358
21.467
27.259
21.976
25.652
19.289
21.371
28.397
29.226
19.764
28.303

N14003287
N87000747
M54001015
M64000792
N85001636
991025685

N92002183
N88004081
N92002248
N92002394
P14001401
N99002213
M62002222
N62004339
M74000099
P14001098
N92002596
N75000834
N56000688
P18000216
N17001095
991026931

N79001560
N31001679
M57000412
M04000250
N51000848
M54001161
M74000121
N55002967
M46001276
N62004969
N27005521

N71000693

N76004271
N99002346
N57001011
N92002376
991033900
N35004040
N09000445
N10003635
N60005528
N82003710
N45004723
N55002707
991035507



GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARGIULO
GARISTO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GARRAFFO

GARRAMONE
GARRITANO
GARRUTO CAMPANILE

GARZILLO
GASPARRO
GATTA
GATTI
GATTI
GATTO
GATTO
GAUDINO

DARIO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
GENNARO
GIANNA
GIORGIO
GIUDITTA

GIUSEPPINA GIOIA

IMMACOLATA
LISA ILARIA
LUCIA
LUDOVICA
MARIA

MARIA MADDALENA

MARIA PIA
MARIAELENA
MARIANNA
MARIO
SABRINA
CLARISSA
ALESSIA
ANNA
ANTIMO
ARIANNA
CATERINA
DANIELA
FABIOLA
GIUSEPPINA
INES

LUISA LAURA
MARIO
MARIO
MARTINA
MARTINA
MONICA
ROSARIA
SARA
YLENIA
ANNA
RAFFAELE
RAFFAELLA
ROBERTO
GIORDANA
VIVIANA
MARIA PIA
CHIARA
ROBERTA
CRISTINA
MARIA CLAUDIA
GIULIA

13/02/1996
04/10/1995
16/10/1991
06/10/1998
11/08/1998
02/04/1987
07/10/1994
16/07/1993
07/01/2001
11/05/1994
16/08/1998
20/05/1996
16/03/1997
16/04/1996
14/02/1998
25/02/2001
25/03/1995
24/06/1994
27/04/1998
19/12/1991
11/11/1996
30/05/1992
15/04/1996
05/05/1996
05/11/1995
21/12/1994
01/08/1996
20/08/2001
12/03/1994
13/12/2000
04/01/1997
11/07/1977
01/11/1999
26/06/1993
07/09/2000
20/10/1994
20/10/1994
16/04/1999
24/03/1992
11/08/1983
16/04/1993
24/09/1996
23/02/1999
08/11/1996
16/05/1999
07/12/1998
06/10/1994
26/04/1990
07/10/1997
10/09/1991

28.385
20.482
21.718
26.908
27.315
28.855
19.068
27.962
21.919
29.426
29.573
28.801
23.954
21.795
21.937
28.944
22.388
23.369
29.454
19.515
22.088
28.993
24.008
22.747
21.576
29.391
28.155
29.179
20.961
19.475
23.704
20.776
28.931
28.448
24.253
21.118
26.177
24.359
19.605
26.895
19.155
23.549
21.473
23.397
22.319
24.999
21.010
19.607
26.647
20.122

991032823
N06001062

991036263
M82000363

991027216

N55003217
N47006460
N99002351
M45002819

N98000576
N28001939
P41000040
N62005160
N92002283
991027196
N78000453
N55002597
N94000579

M46000861
N61001134
N56000682

M54001174
N31001758
N61000939
P14001445
N68000741
002026429

N62004355
N68000753
M82000449

M88000146
N55002539
N09000448
N70000753
N92002428
N88006649
N82004599
M12001598
M12001491
N92002435

MO03000586
N92002127



GAUDINO
GAUDINO
GAUDIOSI
GAUDIOSO
GAUDIOSO
GAVEGLIA
GAVIGLIA
GAVIGNANO
GEBREMESKEL
GELAO
GELDI
GEMITO
GEMITO
GENNA
GENNARELLI
GENOVESE
GENOVESE
GENOVESE
GENOVESE
GENOVESE
GENOVESE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENUA
GENUA
GEREMIA
GEREMIA
GEREMIA
GERLANDI
GERVASIO
GERVASIO
GESUMMARIA
GHEZZ|
GHINEA
GHIRELLI
GHIRELLI
GIACALONE
GIACCIO
GIACHINO

MARIA 27/08/1996
ROBERTA 23/09/1997
MARTINA 12/04/1997
ANTONIO 22/04/1997
ROSA 02/02/1991
GAIA 05/03/1998
GIOVANNA 22/07/1997
MATTIA 20/08/1999
ALEMTHAY 15/12/1986
YLENIA 26/08/1998
SIMONA 03/04/1995
NOEMI 19/09/1991
YLENIA 13/05/1999
NICOLETTA 03/01/2001
ANNA 12/03/1994
EDUARDO 03/11/1997
ERIKA 03/03/1999
ILARIA 30/07/1995
IOLANDA 10/03/1999
IRENE 12/08/1995
ROBERTA 23/09/1998
ALESSIA 25/09/1996
CLAUDIA 23/11/1995
FRANCESCA PAOLA  03/07/1986
ILARIA 09/06/1993
LAURA 01/04/1998
MARINA 28/11/1994
MARTINA 27/09/1996
MARTINA 02/03/1996
RAFFAELE 04/06/1996
ANDREA PAOLA 16/01/1996
ANNA 07/10/1997
FABIANA 15/03/1996
CRISTINA 27/06/1996
IMMACOLATA 25/02/1997
TONIA 27/01/1996
ROSA MARIA 20/12/1983
LAURA 16/07/1998
ANDREEA GEORGIANA 02/08/2000
MARTINA 05/11/1998
ROSA 17/07/1993
MARIAROSARIA 31/05/1995
GIOVANNA 20/02/2000
CATERINA 03/03/1993

22.633
21.562
24.236
20.786
21.273
20.488
23.955
26.319
19.773
22.881
20.975
23.544
27.072
23.261
20.263
28.113
28.430
24.841
22.521
25.775
25.085
21.605
24.430
26.927
25.007
28.996
19.956
23.082
24.817
27.145
22.663
23.725
25.038
20.319
27.852
25.802
20.815
21.687
28.110
29.405
28.493
24.629
25.773
23.574

N35002057
N62003583
N62003599
M54001148
991031180

N60006234
N98000586
M45003613
N57000941
991034953

N96000459

N22011671
N22011384
N60005507
M06004412
N67002261
M65001092
N60007064
N48000760
N28001999
991030423

M56000824
N92001050

M62002122
N99002423
N70000960
N55002628
NO09000574
N60005148
N23002201
P18000225
N99002289
N70001080
991032075

N99000020
N61001146
N60009159
N60007338
N99002283

P30000439
N92002331



